
Easy Read

JACK!
A storytelling musical
from Little Seeds Music.



What to expect

The performance will last 1 hour,
without any break.

You will hear lots of different
musical instruments being
played. Sometimes these might
be loud and sometimes they
might be quiet.

You will hear lots of songs and
three stories. The stories can
sometimes be:
● Funny and silly
● A little bit sad
● A little bit scary



What to expect when you enter the theatre:

The stage will be
designed to look
like a living room.
There’ll be gentle
music playing.
The rest of the
audience will
also be seated.

Who you will meet:

Jack, who plays
guitar, piano,
sings and tells
stories.

Oli, who plays
clarinet &
saxophone.

Sean, who plays
the double bass.



What to expect during the show:

Jack will explain that he is trying
to find a song to record as a
present for his Dad’s birthday. Oli
and Sean have come to help him.

Jack will tell three different
stories.
Sometimes he will talk to the
audience and ask them
questions. It’s OK if you don’t
want to join in for these parts of
the show.

In the first story Jack will invite
three audience members on
stage to put on hats.
It’s OK if you don’t want to join in
for this part of the show.



At the end of the show the
audience will clap their hands.

You can clap your hands too if you
would like to.

You can come and talk to the
performers after the show if you
would like to.


